
Pre-Prep Co-Curricular Clubs 

Commencing Monday 9th September 2024 

Day Activity Year Group Time Room Capacity 
Monday Fantastic 

Phonics 
(Invite Only) 

Year 2 12:15 – 12:45 S1 12 

Tuesday Tap Club 
 
 
Sketch Club 

Year 1 & 2 
 
 
Year 1 & 2 

08:30 – 08:55 
 
 
15:20 – 16:00 

Performance 
Studio 
 
S1 

20 
 
 
20 

Wednesday Exciting 
Writing (Invite 
Only) 
 
Football 
 
Yoga Club 

Year 2 
 
 
 
Year 1 & 2 
 
Year 1 & 2 

12:15 – 12:30 
 
 
 
15:20 – 16:00 
 
15:20 – 16:00 

S2 
 
 
 
Sports Hall 
 
S4 

12 
 
 
 
35 
 
10 

Thursday Chatterboxers 
(Invite Only) 
 
Music and 
Movement 
 
iPads 
 
Karate 

Year 1 & 2 
 
 
Nursery – 
Year 2 
 
Year 2 
 
All year 
groups 

12:15 – 12:45 
 
 
15:20 – 16:00 
 
 
15:20 – 16:00 
 
16:00 – 17:00 

S4 
 
 
Sports Hall 
 
 
S3 
 
Sports Hall 

20 
 
 
40 
 
 
8 
 
20 

Friday Number 
Crunchers 
(Invite Only) 
 
Chess Club 

Year 2 
 
 
 
Year 1 & 2 

12:15 – 12:45 
 
 
 
15:20 – 16:00 

S1 
 
 
 
S2 

12 
 
 
 
14 

 


